
Serie 3 Damer, Sjælland Match no. 146807 Day: 6 29-11-2025 City: 4600 Køge Country: 

11:30:00 Hall: Spar Nord Arena, 1

Team Køge.2 Farum VK.3

Team Køge.2 Start: 12:11 S Farum VK.3 End: 12:30 R
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Farum VK.3 Start: 12:33 S Team Køge.2 End: 12:53 R
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Score at change

x

1° 2°

3° 4°

5° 6°

Service Rounds

7° 8°

S

E

T

2

I II III IV V VI Points

27 21 31 2 26 28

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

0

8

15

x

1

9

x

x

2

10

x

x

4

11

x

x

5

13

x

x

6

14

x

x

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

" T "

13:20

x

I II III IV V VI Points

10 14 2 7 18 4

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

X

10

24

x

3

12

25

x

4

14

x

x

7

16

x

x

8

17

x

x

9

22

x

x

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

" T "

24:15

x

Team Køge.2 Start: 12:56 S Farum VK.3 End: 13:14 R
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Farum VK.3 Start:  S Team Køge.2 End:  R
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Team Køge.2 Start:  S Farum VK.3 End:  R Point at Change
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No. of starting player
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Kendra Potskin 29-11-2025 13:17:04

2° william rabæk Nielsen

Scorer Elias Willumsen

Assistant Emil Dam

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

29-11-2025 kl. 13.15.30 - A Team B - 29-11-2025 kl. 13.17.53

RESULT
Team Køge.2 Farum VK.3

T S V P Set Time P V S T

0 0 1 25 1 '18 16 0 0 1

1 0 1 25 2 '19 15 0 0 1

0 1 1 25 3 '18 12 0 0 2

1 1 3 75 '63 43 0 0 4

Start End Duration

12:11 13:14 01:03

WINNER: Team Køge.2

Team Køge.2 Farum VK.3
N Name of the player

2 Anna Dalberg Marckmann

4 Olivia Lolk Mansa

7 Isabella Winther Jørgensen

10 Emilie Thestrup-Jørgensen Je

11 Josefine Rüsch Hansen

12 Lotte Thiesen

14 Maja  Leona Rasmussen

18 Amelie Mardare

x

x

x

x

N Name of the player

Frederikke Middelfart

2 Hannah Kalle

21 Sabine Jørgensen

26 Olivia Schou Hansen

27 Emma  Valentina Bellintani

28 Sara Filippa Gårdeler

31 Liv Elisabeth Overvold Eckho

x

x

x

x

x

LIBERO
16 Aysu Ayhan Ali P

22 Zuzanna Zofia Oleniacz P

x

x

x

OFFICIALS
C Rasmus Nygaard 

x

x

x

x

C Agnes  Due  Nyg

AS Anna Wagner

x
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x

SIGNATURES

29-11-2025 kl. 11.58.53 29-11-2025 kl. 11.59.50


